

Baldwin County Highway Department Estimate Sheet

DATE	6/24/2020 (UPDATED 5/18/2022)		Area:	100	
REQUESTED BY:	Troy Smith		SPONSORED BY:	BCHD	
LOCATION	Field Rd				
Scope of Work:	AFM 360' X 12' Base & PAVE				

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL
1	EQUIPMENT				
	OPERATIONS				
02114	Paving Machine Weiler P385B	HOURS	8	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00
73749	Pickup Ford F150	MILES	100	\$ 0.54	\$ 54.00
87212	Flat Bed Ford F450 Crew	HOURS	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
00349	CB10 Vibratory Compactor	HOURS	4	\$ 26.00	\$ 104.00
03454	Truck Tractor w/trailer Mack CHU613	HOURS	2	\$ 71.60	\$ 143.20
	CONSTRUCTION				
	Grader	HOURS	160	\$ 67.50	\$ 10,800.00
	Trackhoe	HOURS	160	\$ 264.50	\$ 42,320.00
	D6 Dozer	HOURS	40	\$ 116.12	\$ 4,644.80
	4 Tri Axle Dump Trucks	HOURS	640	\$ 75.50	\$ 48,320.00
	Boom Cutter	HOURS	20	\$ 153.00	\$ 3,060.00
	Vibratory Roller	HOURS	80	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,080.00
	Lo - Boy	HOURS	10	\$ 71.60	\$ 716.00
	TOTAL				\$ 113,392.00
2	LABOR				
	MAN HOURS - EMPLOYEES (CONSTRUCTION)	HOURS	1110	\$ 30.00	\$ 33,300.00
	MAN HOURS - EMPLOYEES (OPERATIONS)	HOURS	56	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,680.00
	TOTAL				\$ 34,980.00
3	MATERIAL				

	OPERATIONS				
	424A-341 3/4' ASPHALT @ 220 IBS (BAY MINETTE	TONS	60	\$ 61.50	\$ 3,690.00
	CONSTRUCTION				
	825 A-Base	TONS	50	\$ 38.36	\$ 1,918.00
	Base Dirt	YARDS	315	\$ 1.50	\$ 945.00
	TOTAL				\$ 6,553.00
	TOTAL COST ESTIMATE				\$ 154,925.00